
SCHOOL
ROUTE

RED DEER TRANSIT

151
SCHEDULE

FOR TRANSIT INFORMATION:
Call: 403-342-8225 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday to Friday

Email: transit@reddeer.ca

STUDENT FARES
September 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 

Student Cash Fare $2.50

$27.50Student 12 Ride Card

SCHOOL ROUTES
School Routes operate Monday to Friday 
when school is in. Service on School Routes is 
cancelled when the school they arrive at is 
closed. Afternoon departure times are 
adjusted when the school as a whole is out 
early. 
For regular route service, please check routes 
and times in the Red Deer Transit Route 
Guides, or online. 

www.reddeer.ca/transit

Bower

Hunting Hills High School 

Notre Dame High School

FROM: Bower

TO:  Hunting Hills High School and 
Notre Dame High School
ON:

8:34 am    Arrive at Notre Dame High School
8:35 am   Arrive at Hunting Hills High School     

3:50 PM - Buses depart from the schools returning to the stops as listed 
above. Afternoon stops may be on the opposite side of the street.

SCHEDULE Effective August 31, 2023 
(subject to change)

AT:

8:15 am 50 Ave.
50 Ave.
50 Ave.
50 Ave.

32 St.
30 St.
28 St.
Bennett St.

8:20 am Boyce St.
Barrett Dr.
Barrett Dr.
Barrett Dr.
Barrett Dr.
Barrett Dr.
Barrett Dr.
Bennett St.
Bennett St.

50 Ave.
Bettenson St.
Bunn Cr.
Baird St.
Bannerman Cl.
Boyce St.
Bell St.
Barrett Dr.
Baker Ave.

8:25 am 50 Ave.
50 Ave.
32 St.
32 St.
32 St.
32 St.

8:30 am 32 St.
32 St.
32 St.
32 St.
32 St.
Lockwood Ave.

Bennett St.
30 St.
50 Ave.
49 Ave.
Spruce Dr.
Sifton Ave.

Alford Ave.
Ayers Ave.
Allen St.
30 Ave.
Lockwood Ave..
32 St.
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Sorensen Station

Morning Route

Afternoon Route

ROUTE 151
Bower to Hunting Hills &
Notre Dame Schools

Bower Hub
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